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WIDER MISSION SUPPORT

2019 - 2020 2018-2019 

NORTH LUZON JURISDICTION JUNE JULY  AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY TOTAL JUNE-JAN 

Apayao Conference 8,027.75 2,000.00 2,000.00 3,600.00 2,000.00 17,627.75 19,003.00 

Highland Conference 50,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 260,000.00 146,000.00 

North Central Luzon Conference 26,029.04 20,472.82 32,173.61 27,460.52 26,844.84 11,319.84 144,300.67 113,046.39 

North Luzon-Amburayan Conference 36,000.00 28,500.00 9,000.00 25,000.00 98,500.00 45,940.25 

Northeast Luzon Conference 29,569.18 8,000.00 30,000.00 25,873.00 11,518.00 15,000.00 16,000.00 135,960.18 102,856.50 

Northwest Luzon Conference 16,749.92 25,897.14 10,781.51 11,243.76 11,117.50 13,056.00 88,845.83 109,473.83 

North Highland Conference  60,366.00 99,077.00 67,079.00 55,730.00 67,224.00 63,615.00 89,403.00 62,889.00 565,383.00 619,094.00 

Middle Higland Conference 13,832.00 19,203.50 22,890.00 10,560.00 5,190.00 26,026.00 97,701.50 62,273.25 

New Abra Conference (ISAC) 5,000.00 6,000.00 3,000.00 3,500.00 4,000.00 21,500.00 11,000.00 

sub-total 89,935.18 205,687.96 110,079.00 235,331.21 201,942.12 192,897.28 198,655.34 195,290.84 1,429,818.93 1,228,687.22

MIDDLE LUZON JURISDICTION 

United Metropolis Conference 60,916.97 60,000.00 69,254.42 100,000.00 75,000.00 100,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 565,171.39 308,869.88 

Lowland Cavite - South Manila Conference 109,406.24 65,578.28 70,277.77 184,104.47 90,000.00 122,987.99 116,063.63 65,976.49 824,394.87 707,981.28 

West Central Luzon Conference 13,640.00 14,700.00 6,900.00 29,900.00 20,200.00 6,500.00 41,400.00 133,240.00 103,898.86 

Northeast Nueva Ecija Asso. Conference 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 20,050.00 60,050.00 21,380.00 

Central Luzon Conference 10,000.00 6,000.00 10,000.00 8,947.45 34,947.45 10,000.00 

Manila North Conference 30,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 35,000.00 5,000.00 100,000.00 130,000.00 

sub-total 170,323.21 169,218.28 184,232.19 307,004.47 224,900.00 283,187.99 187,563.63 191,373.94 1,717,803.71 1,282,130.02 

SOUTH LUZON JURISDICTION 

Upland Cavite Conference  105,317.61 109,389.72 97,030.20 82,107.55 89,611.19 89,431.63 88,267.93 73,403.11 734,558.94 747,647.97 

Batangas Associate Conference 16,092.00 58,492.24 42,316.96 53,630.09 33,968.94 50,104.35 52,820.86 41,284.79 348,710.23 318,454.29 

Oriental Mindoro Conference  10,000.00 2,500.00 3,200.00 4,500.00 20,200.00 5,000.00 

Occidental Mindoro Associate Conference 4,000.00 5,500.00 3,000.00 4,000.00 3,027.00 19,527.00 6,000.00 

Southern Tagalog Conference 34,245.04 31,337.89 25,905.33 32,961.47 23,189.84 33,634.98 19,926.61 31,943.47 233,144.63 247,969.00 

North Bicol Conference 49,550.49 35,685.00 26,551.80 16,205.30 55,944.81 77,458.06 60,124.56 321,520.02 219,301.27 

South Bicol Conference 16,823.81 24,116.40 11,468.50 21,168.38 20,951.73 9,674.66 104,203.48 95,219.03 

Northeast Southern Tagalog Conference 55,137.76 72,951.08 119,305.07 73,938.29 139,692.83 151,831.52 612,856.55 370,476.42 

Palawan Associate Conference 2,555.00 5,000.00 3,000.00 7,800.00 4,500.00 22,855.00 18,227.70 

sub-total 240,171.22 321,721.42 225,053.89 326,055.98 256,882.06 400,776.98 266,625.19 380,289.11 2,417,575.85 2,028,295.68



2019 - 2020 2018-2019 

WEST VISAYAS JURISDICTION JUNE JULY  AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY TOTAL JUNE-JAN 
Bohol Conference 10,167.00 20,265.50 10,152.25 10,620.50 19,930.50 15,006.75 20,302.00 30,252.75 136,697.25 146,812.92 

Cebu Conference 53,280.12 178,140.80 91,699.88 27,061.70 112,262.50 69,725.04 532,170.04 433,756.00 

North Negros Conference 30,000.00 23,235.00 60,000.00 113,235.00 20,000.00 

Negros District Conference - 141,900.91 

Central Negros Associate Conference 25,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 5,294.35 37,294.35 50,249.00 

Western Visayas Conference 5,375.00 12,430.89 10,717.84 4,108.00 32,631.73 32,593.20 

sub-total 63,447.12 198,406.30 107,227.13 92,682.20 33,361.39 162,222.09 25,302.00 169,380.14 852,028.37 825,312.03 

EAST VISAYAS JURISDICTION 

Masbate Conference 15,000.00 11,000.00 3,000.00 29,000.00 26,736.83 

Northeastern Leyte-Biliran Conference 14,848.00 19,103.00 8,843.60 42,794.60 31,832.90 

Samar Island District Conference 23,546.00 11,440.00 9,746.00 44,732.00 32,388.00 

Southern Western Leyte Conference 51,590.00 103,565.00 51,850.00 51,510.00 51,600.00 50,200.00 360,315.00 356,250.00 

Northern Western Samar Conference 12,000.00 10,000.00 22,000.00 75,000.00 

sub-total 14,848.00 75,136.00 130,565.00 63,290.00 29,103.00 71,353.60 61,346.00 53,200.00 498,841.60 522,207.73 

SOUTHEAST MINDANAO JURISDICTION 

Surigao-Dinagat District Conference 31,238.00 60,528.50 52,555.00 22,500.00 35,810.00 80,000.00 98,550.00 18,500.00 399,681.50 276,148.05 

Associate Conference of Surigao 143,467.00 25,972.92 68,543.46 96,387.48 334,370.86 37,610.00 

Agusan District Conference  58,454.80 126,281.35 81,166.95 64,020.50 101,179.65 93,384.90 34,443.75 107,364.00 666,295.90 833,150.10 

Cotabato Annual Conference 10,000.00 64,915.00 77,201.00 33,065.00 55,838.00 77,035.00 318,054.00 50,000.00 

South Cotabato Sarangani District Conf. 8,000.00 7,000.00 6,000.00 7,000.00 8,000.00 6,000.00 3,000.00 45,000.00 49,848.50 

Northeastern Davao District Conference 40,000.90 66,212.25 72,150.50 43,214.30 40,000.00 68,228.05 45,633.55 51,856.70 427,296.25 251,083.20 

Southern Mindanao District Conference 30,000.00 25,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 35,000.00 20,000.00 35,000.00 235,000.00 225,000.00 

sub-total 177,693.70 349,937.10 319,073.45 303,201.80 273,027.57 408,994.41 204,627.30 389,143.18 2,425,698.51 1,722,839.85 

NORTHWEST MINDANAO JURISDICTION -

Lanao District Conference 15,000.00 20,000.00 25,000.00 60,000.00 67,858.00 

Central Mindanao Area Conference 41,560.05 59,613.35 63,253.03 79,539.00 41,175.69 51,080.28 61,993.87 90,753.60 488,968.87 340,152.88 

Bukidnon Area Conference 41,217.86 42,771.63 41,317.83 46,859.20 45,613.06 46,095.81 47,318.93 49,013.47 360,207.79 304,878.68 

District Conf. of Northern Mindanao 40,700.00 50,280.00 40,360.00 41,515.00 41,648.00 43,108.00 45,527.00 47,494.00 350,632.00 285,065.50 

Western Mindanao Conference 29,862.75 80,679.00 54,717.00 45,868.00 56,307.00 47,274.25 50,996.00 89,840.50 455,544.50 371,054.51 

District Conf. of Southern Zamboanga 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 

District Conf. of Northern Zamboanga 49,118.37 55,180.00 50,556.00 30,000.00 22,447.00 30,000.00 237,301.37 -

sub-total 214,459.03 300,523.98 262,203.86 270,781.20 219,190.75 249,558.34 217,835.80 314,101.57 2,048,654.53 1,465,009.57 

GRAND TOTAL 970,877.46 1,620,631.04 1,338,434.52 1,598,346.86 1,238,406.89 1,768,990.69 1,161,955.26 1,692,778.78 11,390,421.50 9,074,482.10
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MIDDLE LUZON JURISDICTION   -P- 1,717,803.71     
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SOUTH LUZON JURISDICTION  -P- 2,417,575.85
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WEST VISAYAS JURISDICTION  -P- 852,028.37
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EAST VISAYAS JURISDICTION  -P- 498,841.60
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SOUTHEAST MINDANAO JURISDICTION –P- 2,425,698.51
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NORTHWEST MINDANAO JURISDICTION –P- 2,048,654.53
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COMPARATIVE PARTICIPATION OF THE CONFERENCES
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FAITHFUL GIVERS

14%

33%
2019 - 2020 JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY TOTAL 

North Highland Conference  NLJ 60,366.00 99,077.00 67,079.00 55,730.00 67,224.00 63,615.00 89,403.00 62,889.00 565,383.00 

United Metropolis Conference MLJ 60,916.97 60,000.00 69,254.42 100,000.00 75,000.00 100,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 565,171.39 

Lowland Cavite - South Manila Conference MLJ 109,406.24 65,578.28 70,277.77 184,104.47 90,000.00 122,987.99 116,063.63 65,976.49 824,394.87 

Upland Cavite Conference  SLJ 105,317.61 109,389.72 97,030.20 82,107.55 89,611.19 89,431.63 88,267.93 73,403.11 734,558.94 

Batangas Associate Conference SLJ 16,092.00 58,492.24 42,316.96 53,630.09 33,968.94 50,104.35 52,820.86 41,284.79 348,710.23 

Southern Tagalog Conference SLJ 34,245.04 31,337.89 25,905.33 32,961.47 23,189.84 33,634.98 19,926.61 31,943.47 233,144.63 

Bohol Conference WVJ 10,167.00 20,265.50 10,152.25 10,620.50 19,930.50 15,006.75 20,302.00 30,252.75 136,697.25 

Surigao-Dinagat District Conference SEMJ 31,238.00 60,528.50 52,555.00 22,500.00 35,810.00 80,000.00 98,550.00 18,500.00 399,681.50 

Agusan District Conference  SEMJ 58,454.80 126,281.35 81,166.95 64,020.50 101,179.65 93,384.90 34,443.75 107,364.00 666,295.90 

Northeastern Davao District Conference SEMJ 40,000.90 66,212.25 72,150.50 43,214.30 40,000.00 68,228.05 45,633.55 51,856.70 427,296.25 

Southern Mindanao District Conference SEMJ 30,000.00 25,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 35,000.00 20,000.00 35,000.00 235,000.00 

Central Mindanao Area Conference NWMJ 41,560.05 59,613.35 63,253.03 79,539.00 41,175.69 51,080.28 61,993.87 90,753.60 488,968.87 

Bukidnon Area Conference NWMJ 41,217.86 42,771.63 41,317.83 46,859.20 45,613.06 46,095.81 47,318.93 49,013.47 360,207.79 

District Conf. of Northern Mindanao NWMJ 40,700.00 50,280.00 40,360.00 41,515.00 41,648.00 43,108.00 45,527.00 47,494.00 350,632.00 

Western Mindanao Conference NWMJ 29,862.75 80,679.00 54,717.00 45,868.00 56,307.00 47,274.25 50,996.00 89,840.50 455,544.50 

District Conf. of Southern Zamboanga NWMJ 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 96,000.00 

2018 - 2019 JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY TOTAL

North Highland Conference                          NLJ                  54,000.00 26,000.00 34,263.00 40,000.00 50,000.00 100,000.00 179,035.00 135,796.00 619,094.00

Batangas Associate Conference                          SLJ         58,228.16 42,595.96 32,937.45 42,307.58 13,319.54 43,318.92 10,387.28 75,359.40 318,454.29

Southern Tagalog Conference                              SLJ         59,380.64 19,762.54 23,746.94 28,746.80 18,395.17 24,481.86 19,999.12 53,455.93 247,969.00

Bohol Conference                                                  WVJ 12,122.50 10,265.50 24,034.28 25,104.25 19,550.25 26,183.05 14,317.84 15,235.25 146,812.92

Northeastern Davao District Conference            SEMJ         27,328.85 25,031.15 39,205.80 22,829.70 29,060.10 47,152.00 26,475.60 34,000.00 251,083.20

Bukidnon Area Conference                                 NWMJ 35,763.41 32,364.73 35,217.39 33,817.67 37,861.43 39,297.27 41,250.35 49,306.43 304,878.68

District Conf. of Southern Zamboanga                NWMJ      12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 96,000.00
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